
EP Herald, 9-Dec-2015 Cyan Page 15 EP Herald, 9-Dec-2015 Magenta Page 15 EP Herald, 9-Dec-2015 Yellow Page 15 EP Herald, 9-Dec-2015 Black Page 15

To place an ad phone: 041 504 7174 C L AS SI F I E D S 15We d n e s d a y
December 9, 2015

REPOSSESSION AUCTION
Instructed by the Disposal Managers, Michael James Organisation will submit for Public Auction

Auction Date

Venue

Viewing

Tuesday 15 December 2015 @ 10h30

MJO Repo Centre, Cnr De Villiers & North Str, Northend, PE 

Daily - 09h00 to 16h00

 VEHICLE SALE

Terms:

Contact:
Rolene on 041 4873957 or e-mail: rolene@michaeljames.co.za
Auctioneer:  Andrew James

Finance available by Auction Finance: Bonnita Fourie - 082 875 1207
www.michaeljames.co.za Ref: 2105-2139

R10 000 Registration Deposit, Documentation Fee + Vat Payable. Further Terms & Conditions 
Apply. 1% Handling fee on all cash transactions. FICA requirements apply to every sale. Bring 
ID & proof of residence. No sale will be conducted without meeting FICA requirements. All of 
the above is subject to change without prior notice. Michael James Organisation or the 
Financial Institution’s representative may bid to the reserve price on behalf of the Seller. 
General Rules of Auction available on website.

ASSORTED VEHICLES TO BE SOLD
2008 TOYOTA COROLLA 1.8 EXECUTIVE

2010 BMW 528i A/T 2012 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.5 SX

2012 MAHINDRA XYLO 2.2 MHAWK

2010 TOYOTA COROLLA 1.3 IMPACT

2011 POLO VIVO 1.4 TRENDLINE 2001 MERCEDES BENZ C240 ELEGANCE

2013 VW POLO VIVO 1.4 TRENDLINE 

2012 CITROEN DS4 1.6 THP 200 SPORT

2004 TOYOTA 18 02-FD18 2006 LAND ROVER DISCOVERY 3V8 HSE AUTOMATIC

2004 BMW 325I EXCLUSIVE

2013 TATA INDICA 1.4 LE LTD

2008 PEUGEOT 206 1.4 POPART 3 DR 2007 VW POLO CLASSIC 1.6 TRENDLINE

2006 MAZDA DRIFTER SLX B2500D

2009 NISSAN NP300 2.4I HARDBODY LWB 4X4 2010 VW JETTA 1.6TDi COMFORTLINE

2010 VW GOLF 6 2.0 TDI HIGHLINE 2015 MAZDA 2 1.5 DYNAMIC 5 DR

Finance available on site by Auction Finance:  
Bonita 082 875 1207 Fourie – 

Date Race Venue Time

Friday, 5 February 2016 All road and MTB races The Boardwalk Exhibition Level 09:00 - 19:00

Saturday, 6 February 2016 All MTB races Addo Polo Club 04:30 - 05:30

Saturday, 6 February 2016 Powerade 2km and 500m kiddies race Hobie Beach 08:00 - 09:00

 Pre-registered cyclists can collect their race packs at The Boardwalk Exhibition Level on Friday, 5 February from 09:00 - 19:00 and Saturday, 6 February from 09:00 - 14:00.

 Please note that all late entries received after the 27th January 2016 will not be seeded.

 Late registrations will incur penalty fees for the following races:

 Road Races: 106km Classic & 55km Pursuit     |     MTB Races: 80km Extreme, 60km Adventure & 30km Leisure

Big on taste
Get a FREE small soda fountain drink  
when you purchase a Streetwise 5!

Valid from 16 Nov – 19 Dec. Available at Port Elizabeth, East London, Uitenhage,  

Grahamstown, Jeffrey’s Bay, King Williams Town, Queenstown, Mthatha, Port St Johns, 

��������	
����������	�����������	�ê������	������	�����	���	
�������	���	�������	
Mount Frere, Sterkspruit, Tsolo. Only one soda fountain per SW5.  

While stocks last. Newspaper advert must be an original and not a colour copy. 

Only valid on presentation of this advert. 
Newspaper included with each meal.  

(while stocks last)

��������	�
����
��������
����
Thursday 10 DECEMBER 2015 @ 10am @ 17 Havelock St, Central

On View Today 9am - 4pm

LEADERS IN AUCTIONEERNG SINCE 1929

R10 

(1 entry)

R20 

(3 entries)

R30 
(5 entries)

SMS SMILE

 to 38223

SMS HAPPY

 to 40117

SMS CHRISTMAS 

to 42332

Bank Account Name Account Number Branch Code

First National Bank Christmas Cheer Fund 534 107 26732 261050

EMPLOYMENT AUCTIONS

LEGAL NOTICES

Make 
headway by

using
our

A cost -effective method

for putting your business

in the public eye

Call 041 504 7174

Classifi eds

RAPE CRISIS CENTRE.
Phone 041 484 3804.
A/hours: 041406-4612

Civil Defence:
041-453 3333

Electricity: Power failures
and street light faults,
041-374 4434.

Fire: P.E. Municipal area
041-585 1555

Life Line:
041-585 5581 (24 hrs)

National Sea Rescue
041-585-2931

Surf Rescue Squad:
10177

Roads, Water, Cleansing:
P.E. Municipal area
041-373 7641

Water: 360-7811
Admin Drains: 506-2428

HOSPITALS:
Elizabeth Donkin:

041-585 2323
Livingstone:

041-405 9111
Dora Nginza:

041-406 4111
Greenacres Hospital

041- 390 7000
Provincial:

041-392 3911
Sandford:

041-392 3911
St George’s:

041-392 6111
Life Mercantile
Hospital:
Trauma and Emergency:

041-404 0414
Cnr of kempston and
Durban Roads, Korsten

POLICE:
Flying squad 10111

POLICE STATIONS:
Algoa Park:

041-4091060
Bethelsdorp:

40430004818891
Gelvandale:

041-4022018/9
Airport:

041-5811208
Humewood:

041-504 5000
Kabega Park:

041-397-6868
Louis le Grange:

041-394 6000
Motherwell:

041-4076402
New Brighton:

041-3947315
New Law Courts:

041-502-5111
Public Order Policing:

Services 394 7012
Walmer 041-5094000

���� ���

���	
�

��� ���

����������

��� ���� ���	

��� ��
��
����� ��� ����

�������

���		�
����	���������

EMERGENCY
PHONE NO’S

���������
	�
�����������

��������������	�
��
������������	�

��������������	�
��
��������������������

���������	�
�������


